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Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
W.N. Potijk

I. Bult

P. Pander

Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander

W.N. Potijk
W.N. Potijk
W.N. Potijk
Joh. Pietersma
I. Bult

Joh. Pietersma
W.N. Potijk
W.N. Potijk
Joh. Pietersma
W.N. Potijk
Joh. Pietersma
W.N. Potijk
Joh. Pietersma
W.N. Potijk
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
W.N. Potijk
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
W.N. Potijk
Joh. Pietersma
I. Bult
W.N. Potijk
A.M. de Jong
W.N. Potijk

P. Pander

W.N. Potijk
W.N. Potijk
Joh. Pietersma
Joh. Pietersma
W.N. Potijk

I. Bult

Joh. Pietersma
P. Pander

Ringnr

4-1334429
4-1334437
5-1882792
5-1882775
6-1543095
6-1542806
5-1882780
4-1334863
3-1673289
5-1882830
4-1334434
7-1153617
5-1883241
5-1883321
5-4267327
6-1542820
6-1542946
2-2182688
6-1543436
5-4267315
5-6107224
6-1543427
7-1153494
5-1883360
7-1153462
6-4283993
6-1542810
7-1104919
6-1543075
7-1153754
7-1153475
6-1542824
6-1543435
3-1673112
6-1542815
6-4283981
5-1882779
6-1542945
6-4283976
6-1651930
6-1543474
7-1153615
7-4287703
5-4267329
7-1153466
5-1882793
5-4267304
3-1673286
6-1542818
7-1153619
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Punten

12958.
12414.
11393.
11174.
11055.
10781.
10447.
10321.
10047.
9924.
9188.
9123.
9090.
8870.
8721.
8508.
8439.
8325.
8194.
8078.
8034.
7977.
7951.
7849.
7837.
7584.
7503.
7494 .
7477.
7255.
7218.
7172,
7124.
7006 .
6998.
6949.
6874.
6870.
6801.
6794.
6761.
6746.
6671.
6594.
6578.
6558.
6327.
6069.
6059.
6044.
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